SPIE Vol. 6500
Document Recognition
and Retrieval XIV
Xiaofan Lin
Berrin A. Yanikoglu
Chairs/Editors
30 January–1 February 2007
San Jose, California, USA

citable as soon they are published online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing both numerals
and letters. The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first page, and
an abbreviated  version on subsequent pages.
  Contents
 vii Conference Committee
 ix Introduction
 SESSION 1 INVITED PAPER I
 650002 Industrial OCR approaches: architecture, algorithms, and adaptation techniques (Invited
Paper) [6500-01]
  I. Marosi, Nuance-Recognita Corp. (Hungary)
 SESSION 2 CLASSIFIERS
 650003 Scale-controlled area difference shape descriptor [6500-02]
  M. Yang, K. Kpalma, J. Ronsin, IETR, CNRS, INSA de Rennes (France)
 650004 Frequency coding: an effective method for combining dichotomizers [6500-03]
  S. Andra, G. Nagy, Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute (USA); C.-L. Liu, Institute of Automation
(China)
 650005 A multi-evidence multi-engine OCR system [6500-04]
  I. Zavorin, E. Borovikov, A. Borovikov, CACI International Inc. (USA); L. Hernandez, Army
Research Lab. (USA); K. Summers, M. Turner, CACI International Inc. (USA)
 SESSION 3 OCR
 650006 Interaction for style-constrained OCR [6500-05]
  S. Veeramachaneni, ITC-IRST (Italy); G. Nagy, Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute (USA)
 650007 Reading text in consumer digital photographs [6500-06]
  V. Vanhoucke, S. B. Gokturk, Riya (USA)
iii
 650008 Adding contextual information to improve character recognition on the Archimedes
Palimpsest [6500-07]
  D. J. Walvoord, R. L. Easton, Jr., R. L. Canosa, Rochester Institute of Technology (USA)
 650009 OCR result optimization based on pattern matching [6500-08]
  J. Shang, C. Liu, X. Ding, Tsinghua Univ. (China)
 SESSION 4 IMAGE PROCESSING
 65000A Shape from parallel geodesics for distortion correction of digital camera document images
[6500-09]
  K. Fujimoto, Fujitsu Labs. Ltd. (Japan); J. Sun, Fujitsu R&D Ctr. Co., Ltd. (China); H. Takebe,
M. Suwa, S. Naoi, Fujitsu Labs. Ltd. (Japan)
 65000B Multispectral pattern recognition applied to x-ray fluorescence images of the Archimedes
Palimpsest [6500-10]
  D. M. Hansen, R. L. Easton, Jr., R. Raqueño, Rochester Institute of Technology (USA)
 65000C Degraded document image enhancement [6500-11]
  G. Agam, G. Bal, Illinois Institute of Technology (USA); G. Frieder, The George Washington
Univ. (USA); O. Frieder, Illinois Institute of Technology (USA)
 SESSION 5 HANDWRITING RECOGNITION
 65000D Curvelets based feature extraction of handwritten shapes for ancient manuscripts
classification [6500-12]
  G. Joutel, V. Eglin, S. Bres, H. Emptoz, LIRIS, INSA de Lyon (France)
 65000E Interactive training for handwriting recognition in historical document collections [6500-13]
  D. J. Kennard, W. A. Barrett, Brigham Young Univ. (USA)
 65000F Online handwritten mathematical expression recognition [6500-14]
  H. Büyükbayrak, B. Yanikoglu, A. Erçil, Sabanci Univ. (Turkey)